3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O coprrigHT 20 BY TVCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML rrenTs mERERYEY SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | ECR-17-004468 onR20] | MR | OB
TERMINATOR WUMBER  |REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 20634401
21516171 8 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151617-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151617-4 : : : TN - St r | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 D, 070 DIA. MAT. 250
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 : : sl 1 : ;g;ggggl EH?LESD[ééEEEEDMMwMI ,gig
2151617-2 8 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2151617-5 ] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — T 1 T9641-1T IFEED CAM. AIR TEED s
iygnggﬁyliliilﬁﬁ gl?éiiil 1338685-1 85212g2;754 2119653~ 1 7 7 R NN e
Sl . IR R R AR LAT%&WEME/\l PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 2063440~ - | | ? ? ? ;mfgigif Eiﬁwﬁvpcgﬁiﬁgsé?gE;EED NON-ADJ »%i?
SERVO - - - - - - - R 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
cloteie : NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUSTH N LaTCh PLATE : : : : : : : [ T [ ] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
1516177 3 “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONT - - - - ] ) ) N - v 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
e P i CRME o0l NG kLT - - - - - - - - R 18023- 1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 1241
- -2 2] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
R 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP SIZE TYPE -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
WIRE 12.29 mm [ 090 F - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
INSUL [3.30 mm [.130] 0 N 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - |REF |REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC [N m—
408-10389 - - - -] 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REFIREF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B - i i B B 1633743- 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT, SI/E 16, W/W - | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
A 78-5 38 mm [ 188- 212 IN] 1 65-3.00 mm [ . 065- 118 IN] - 1 W W W W 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
1413045 } i R 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 182
XEEMM%[QN R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |71
SPECIFICATION : : : N 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
-l 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
TERMINALS APPLIED /3 N 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL o\ - | 3] - [3]3]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 67
2098250 | 20982502 20982503 2098251 Sl 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
2098251-2 - - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - -] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
e e a] a4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
L f -2 2 2] 2] 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
m;% ng Eﬂg[%NQHGHT %E%EHEEGQEHNG R 1803382-1  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
T Sommo 0 0 05 L 059 000 o - - - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
T U050 05 051es- 000 I | T 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
TN 0 05 0504 000 5 g R 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1 47
1. 00mm? 1.29+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 6.2 -t 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 46
N 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 1 44
R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 1 41
(1] N 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
N 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
A N 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE | 37
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY AN I R R R B 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 1735
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION vt g eni7oe356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. el 2222 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) |33
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 3¢
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER. | FWARNTNG R 1320908-1 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
PNEUNATIC FEED WITH *SWART APPLICATOR® CONVERSION: 8-2131617-4 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO I AT T R R B o
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151617-5 N T 174508880 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151617-6 LARGEST WIRE ST/t SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R 1320928-1 |STRIP GUIDE 124
ST Of THE STRIbe MAY B RrOURED WHEN MOuiNe Tur SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -] 2168083-2 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 [ 2]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. WlLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. s AL N I O R |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. AN T 2119806-1  |INSERT. SHEAR 13
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 35 8 252. S L N L 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION I e
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY T T L
PRSNEL LR e NEEEEEEEE R 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N[ - [t o] 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE NL U ] 4-1633132-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 090 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - F I R } ] 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - e ; 7 g
I‘X.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET Sl 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FORCADDTTTONAL - INFORMATION. SRR EEERE 238011-4  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, (AN L O O cli9/sa-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
REMOVE I1TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE Sl 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
Eomi ey e R TO S ERUC IO S REE T FOR ADDETTORAL AN T T T T 2119957-2  [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N T v [ ] 1] 1-456406-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
[TEM
ZALVWENAS%MBUNG6PMN<RIW>HUGHTADM&T/WPLKAHN e fref it PART NG SLobE N NO Tl b o et PART NO JeoLRlP ol o
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR 'S MAXIMUM TSR 10 SRR Rl s il ST o DIMARZDTe — TE Connectivity
z/\LWIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT. TR — ?/ié? ot sbare, B 1T105 360
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. o RISl |0 B Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION T o Y
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v TPPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores o * S DU R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151617 B
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE o T T YR

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 ! 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
)
]
—==—1.0£0.5

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

('a’REF
T\

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

E;r___}

FETE;%ET l/////‘i'WEF

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ATLANTIC VERSTON

TZATion" DWYN.YIN OTMAR2OT? (G TE Connectivity
c% e 0TMARZ201?2 _ > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: O OLERANCES UNLESS AP0 OTMAR? 012 wame ‘
- S X1 Ocean Side Feed

PRODUCT SPEC

e o Applicator
I PLC +
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti v -
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
. e (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES S A (| oorro (2151617
AIR FEED _ ]
POST FEED PRE FEED CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING  |*MF | .o [T 5 of TRV g
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART S
TERMINATOR MR E REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151617-1 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151617-5] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151617-4 - : :
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5 18022-5 | 21196532 ] : i | 1 | ;llzgjél Ejg{:g;uglﬁféEEéSM’F%CIF“ZSTYLE ggé
2-2151617-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151617-5] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 1 50799881 |BUSHING LCH5 12 WISON] VT
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151617-4 - : : B I I 222793 [SPRING COMPRESSION 56
591816175 5 “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - ) R 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 1 | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
2-2151617-7 . FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N -] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
7-2151617-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 24
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 240
- -1 -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP S17F TYPE - N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
VTRE 13 29 7 T 090 - - -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |177
TNSUL 13 30 mm L 130 0 N 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APELICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
108-10380 L] - -] - 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N -] 8-21084-1 [O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B R VR 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT, SIZE 16, W/W : | - 1] 2119693-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED l jf
T - P T ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
4732%81T§i;DfLHW] — IwiféwfmfgﬁﬁjqigﬁﬁE B L B B T c119650-1 |KAM, ASIAN STTLE, IDE FEED Ay
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Rk N 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
XEEMM%MN EREEREE - T 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 ¥ .854 137
SPECTFICATION - -] - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | - SEL NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED & - | - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L T O 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
ETEEIN TN TN TN - REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
005051 R 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
T , - - 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT T2 [ 21212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
F_—|mm REFERENCE SETTING N N 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 53
. 50mmZ 1.50+/-0.05 [.059+/-.002] 4.1 N - | 3] 3|33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
16 AWG |.454/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 4.1 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
16 Al 1.32+/-0.05 [.052+/-.002] 5.9 - S 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
L 00mme 1.20+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 6.2 T2 121212 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
R 1803382-1  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
- -] 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -1 -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
in R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - P ] 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-l 21212712 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N N 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1320908-1 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N D O 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW F(HDR PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 13209728~ STRIP GUIDE !
MECHANICAL FEED WITH SHATT ATPLICATOR" couveRsioN: 2:2131017-4 I T eresoss 2 [sch. KT wo G, o, X0 |21
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151617-5 - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L c119033-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN - ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. ¥WARNING - l 1 1 1 WB;SSS;SSA gigéNGéHEigPRESSION “2
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 138 & 152. ON INSTALLATTON, SET WIRE DIsC, LTEM 40 10 AN A O O 2119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N - T T 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
e e T SRR R R T PO L SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N L PP ) 4-1633132-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 090 8
A WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING., - S A - i /
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE : o e : : 6
SRR LCATOL A, QU LT R STO ey v e T aviens T forearsaoe, i 5
R 238011-4  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
A3\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET NEEEEEREEE 2119784-4  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
ORCADDTTIONAL ITNFORMATION. B T R 455888-6 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | | | W W W 1-456406-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
?Efiéé@%@%ﬂéASEHSW%%H1&%EUEﬁ%ﬂéEETOPoEAiED?%?EM -77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION 0
ﬁ AR R R R S Y )y zmiiizg @STE TE Comsectivity
TERMINAL LUBRICANT [S RECOMMENDED. S— E— T Harrisburg, PA 17105-360¢
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o OP(ETQHERWS;SPECFED. PR%[;UQ _ 0TMARZ201? Ocean S\de Feed
L elc i Applicator
Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = RFRLICRTIoN SPeC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S : S DU R
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151617 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SRy T R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—==—1.04£0.5

e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

Or==1

-

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

E;T___}

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

TR SRR R R ey e o OTMAR2OT2 c:>inZéy; TE Connectivity
. (D)
CHGK BALLEY 0TMAR201? [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PAC I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD OTMARZ2012 | NAME ‘
- S Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 2 of 4 & 4 of 4 | pe = Applicator
‘ ‘ ?2 PLC +- _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : R
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A‘ 00779 @:2151617
’ CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING | SCALE oo [T 4 T4 B

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



